Real Estate Inc.
PS1816 data sheet
Page 1 of 4
The PS1816 is a compact photomultiplier power
base incorporating a negative high voltage supply
and an active voltage divider. It is suitable for use

photomultiplier and the power supply.
WARNING
ITEM   ORDERING CODE
PS1816, +6 V  PS1816/6
PS1816, +6V, flange PS1816/6F
PS1816, +12 V  PS1816/12
PS1816, +12V, flange PS1816/12F
optional
flange